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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: LAKE MACQUARIE/WEST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 9 HIRST B. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred40 Quota 7293

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A HARRISON W. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
TAMMEKAND A. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MORRIS A. 0 15311531
SEMINARA M. 0 277277

B WALLACE D. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
BELCHER D. 1 16551654
WELLER K. 0 6666
GALL K. 0 7878

C PRITCHARD S. 0 45234523
MITCHELL H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WOOD D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
EDMONDS R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D BIRT A. 25 60696044
SAMUELS V. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HIRST B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED40
PAXINOS K. 10 141131

ZZ CHEDZEY D. 0 129129
EFFENBERGER S. 0 103103
Exhausted  . 4   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

40

36463

4

8

0

0

21879

1457214576


